
Nº de vela
Tripulación Club

1 2 3 4 5 6

Pruebas
Cat.

Patrocinador
Nº

ClasificaciónClasificación
FIESTAS PATRONALES

Clase Optimist

02 y 03 noviembre 2019
Federación de Vela

Comunidad Valenciana

ESP 140 CN Benidorm1. 1

1

1

1

1

1

Comeche, Gonzalo

ESP 1327 CN Benidorm2. 2

2

2

2

4

4

Comeche, Hector

ESP 813 CN Benidorm3. 3

3

3

3

2

2

Diaz, Diana

ESP 0000 CN Benidorm4. 4

4

5

5

3

3

Casagrande, Roberto

ESP 12259 CN Benidorm5. 5

5

4

4

5

5

Reig, Alex

Impreso el 20/11/2019

a las 4:18:39
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